Stock and income

A5 recycled paper book

Product number: 2179907

Color
Silvergrey
Red
Green

Brown

Black

Stock and income

A5 recycled paper book
Product number: 2179907

Current stock

2832

2874

4627

3111

1671

Reserved

0

0

Incoming goods
4900 (CW 27)

4900 (CW 27)

5000 (CW 27)

5000 (CW 27)
10000 (CW 38)
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