Stock and income

A5 recycled paper book

Product number: 2179907

Color	Current stock	Reserved	Incoming goods
Silvergrey	2832	0	4900 (CW 27)
Red	2874	0	4900 (CW 27)
Green	4627	0	
Brown	3111	0	5000 (CW 27)
Black	1671	0	5000 (CW 27) 10000 (CW 38)